Western () -vs- Guelph ()
12/1/2022 at Guelph

gate: 1724 %)/PZIV(I)ZZ Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
tart: 7:

Time: 1:50 Western 1 0 1 2
Attendance: 100 Guelph 2 0 1 3

Location: Guelph WES: Grace Bellamy (1); Adeline Kristoff (1)

GPH: Meaghan Chittick (2); Maya Graham (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WES GPH
1st 14:53 GPH Maya Graham Alexie Olivier, Jessica Kouleas EV 0 1
1st 18:13 WES Grace Bellamy , EV 1 1
1st 19:44 GPH Meaghan Chittick Sydnie Miller, Katherine Heard PP 1 2
3rd 18:26 GPH Meaghan Chittick , EN 1 3
3rd  19:10 WES Adeline Kristoff Emma Suitor, EV 2 3

Western Power Plays Guelph Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 15:50 17:34 01:44 0 0 -- 1st 19:18 19:44 00:26 1 0 PPG
3rd 20:00 0 0 -- 3rd 00:00 0 0 --
21:44 0 0 0/2 3rd 06:39 16:24 09:45 0 0 --
10:11 1 0 1/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WES Kennedy Ward 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 19:18 PP
2nd GPH Meaghan Chittick 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 15:50 PP
2nd WES Haylie Kirkpatrick 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 17:34 PP
3rd WES Sarah Irwin 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:39 PP

3rd GPH Sydnie Miller 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  16:24 PP



Western 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

BLK

10
11
17
19
21
22
24
27
33
34
37
44
51
55
58
64
71
89
91

Ella Brabrook
Samantha Wood
Selena Dirven
Grace Bellamy
Brooke DiCicco
Kennedy Ward
Haylie Kirkpatrick
Elizabeth Gauthier
Janneke Watt
Kaitlyn Booth
Emma Thomas
Alyssa Wouda
Sarah Irwin
Adeline Kristoff
Madelaine DesRosiers
Gabrielle Lehoux
Jenna MaclLean
Emma Campbell
Hannah Irwin
Emma Suitor

o

Guelph 3

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOOOOOH OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOHROOoOOoO|

H|H OO OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOO OoO|(»r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total

+/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Jessica Kouleas
Avery Peer

Maya Graham
Sylvie-Ann Miller
Abby Davies
Vanessa Bueti
Brielle Caruso
Jaime Magoffin
Rylee Davison
Tori Verbeek
Skylar Brown
Sydnie Miller
Alexie Olivier
Meaghan Chittick
Teghan MacRae
Katherine Heard
Kathryn Raymond
Martina Fedel
Tiana Faccio

o

Totals

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

WO OO OONOOOOOOOOOOHRR O O

Tota

AlOOOH OOHKHFHOOOOOOOOOO (P
OO OO0 O OO0 000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0oO OO o
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo|N
OO OO0 0O OO0 O0O00DO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0oOOoO OoO|w

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOo o

De
c Mins

OO OO0 0O 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Guelph Goalkeeping

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO oo o

Tolta

1 Ella Brabrook
33 Kaitlyn Booth

0:00
L 59:16

13

31 Kathryn Raymond
33 Martina Fedel

W 60:00
0:00

18

Totals

N[N O(>O

Western Faceoffs

oo o

ul|u1 O |

NN O|N

= O W

oo ©o|o

13

Totals

Guelph Faceoffs

oo o

DO O |

o N

Ao b |w

oo ©o|o

18



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

[14:53] GOAL by GPH Maya Graham (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alexie Olivier and Jessica Kouleas, On ice for GPH: , On ice for
0-0 WES: , goal number 3 for season.

Western 0, Guelph 1

0-1 [18:13] GOAL by WES Grace Bellamy, On ice for WES: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
Western 1, Guelph 1
1-1 [19:18] Penalty on Kennedy Ward WES 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

1-1 PP GPH [19:18] Start power play for GPH.

[19:44] GOAL by GPH Meaghan Chittick (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sydnie Miller and Katherine Heard, On ice for GPH: , On ice
1-1 PP GPH for WES: , goal number 1 for season.

Western 1, Guelph 2
1-2 PP GPH [19:44] Kennedy Ward (WES) penalty complete.
1-2 PP GPH [19:44] End power play for GPH.

Period #2 Plays

1-2 [15:50] Penalty on Meaghan Chittick GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP

1-2 WES [15:50] Start power play for WES.
PP

1-2 WES [17:34] Penalty on Haylie Kirkpatrick WES 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-2 WES [17:34] End power play for WES.
Period #3 Plays

1-2 \F;VPES [1 Meaghan Chittick (GPH) penalty complete.

1-2 \Ij\IIDES [] Start power play for GPH.

1-2 \'7\'/3ES [1 Haylie Kirkpatrick (WES) penalty complete.

1-2 \F;\/PES [1 End power play for GPH.

1-2 [06:39] Penalty on Sarah Irwin WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

1-2 PP GPH [06:39] Start power play for GPH.
1-2 PP GPH [16:24] Penalty on Sydnie Miller GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-2 PP GPH [16:24] End power play for GPH.

1-2 [18:26] GOAL by GPH Meaghan Chittick EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WES: , goal humber 2 for season.
Western 1, Guelph 3
1-3 [19:10] GOAL by WES Adeline Kristoff, Assist by Emma Suitor, On ice for WES: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 3 for season.

Western 2, Guelph 3

PP
2-3 WES [] Start power play for WES.

Period #0 Plays

PP

2-3 WES [1 Sarah Irwin (WES) penalty complete.
PP

2-3 WES [1 Sydnie Miller (GPH) penalty complete.
PP

2-3 WES [1 End power play for WES.



