Western () -vs- Guelph () 12/1/2022 at Guelph

Date: 12/1/2022 Start: 7:30PM Time: 1:50 Attendance: 100 Location: Guelph

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Western	1	0	1	2
Guelph	2	0	1	3

WES: Grace Bellamy (1); Adeline Kristoff (1) GPH: Meaghan Chittick (2); Maya Graham (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WES	GPH
1st	14:53	GPH	Maya Graham	Alexie Olivier, Jessica Kouleas	EV	0	1
1st	18:13	WES	Grace Bellamy	ı	EV	1	1
1st	19:44	GPH	Meaghan Chittick	Sydnie Miller, Katherine Heard	PP	1	2
3rd	18:26	GPH	Meaghan Chittick	ı	EN	1	3
3rd	19:10	WES	Adeline Kristoff	Emma Suitor,	EV	2	3

Western Power Plays

Guelph Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	15:50	17:34	01:44	0	0		1st	19:18	19:44	00:26	1	0	PPG
3rd			20:00	0	0		3rd			00:00	0	0	
	•		21:44	0	0	0/2	3rd	06:39	16:24	09:45	0	0	
										10:11	1	0	1/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WES	Kennedy Ward	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	19:18	PP
2nd	GPH	Meaghan Chittick	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:50	PP
2nd	WES	Haylie Kirkpatrick	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	17:34	PP
3rd	WES	Sarah Irwin	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:39	PP
3rd	GPH	Sydnie Miller	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	16:24	PP

Individual

Western 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Ella Brabrook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Samantha Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Selena Dirven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Grace Bellamy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Brooke DiCicco	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kennedy Ward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Haylie Kirkpatrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Elizabeth Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Janneke Watt	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kaitlyn Booth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Emma Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Alyssa Wouda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Sarah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	51	Adeline Kristoff	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Madelaine DesRosiers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Gabrielle Lehoux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	64	Jenna MacLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Emma Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Hannah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Emma Suitor	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Guelph 3

Pos :	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Jessica Kouleas	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Avery Peer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
!	5	Maya Graham	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
•	7	Sylvie-Ann Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Abby Davies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	10	Vanessa Bueti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	11	Brielle Caruso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	12	Jaime Magoffin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	15	Rylee Davison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	17	Tori Verbeek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Skylar Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	20	Sydnie Miller	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	22	Alexie Olivier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Meaghan Chittick	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	25	Teghan MacRae	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	29	Katherine Heard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	31	Kathryn Raymond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	33	Martina Fedel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	92	Tiana Faccio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Western Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1 Ella Brabrook		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Kaitlyn Booth	L	59:16	2	0	5	7	1	0	13
Totals			2	0	5	7	1	0	13

# Player	ре С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
31 Kathryn Raymond	W	60:00	2	0	6	8	4	0	18
33 Martina Fedel		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	6	8	4	0	18

Western Faceoffs Guelph Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[14:53] GOAL by GPH Maya Graham (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alexie Olivier and Jessica Kouleas, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
		Western 0, Guelph 1
0-1		[18:13] GOAL by WES Grace Bellamy, On ice for WES: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Guelph 1
1-1	DD 0011	[19:18] Penalty on Kennedy Ward WES 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-1		[19:18] Start power play for GPH. [19:44] GOAL by GPH Meaghan Chittick (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sydnie Miller and Katherine Heard, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Guelph 2
1-2 1-2		[19:44] Kennedy Ward (WES) penalty complete. [19:44] End power play for GPH.
		Period #2 Plays
1-2		[15:50] Penalty on Meaghan Chittick GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	[15.56] Tellally of Fledghan entitles of F. 2 minutes for Title Fitto, (power play opp).
1-2	WES	[15:50] Start power play for WES.
1-2	PP WES PP	[17:34] Penalty on Haylie Kirkpatrick WES 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-2	WES	[17:34] End power play for WES.
		Period #3 Plays
	PP	
1-2	WES PP	[] Meaghan Chittick (GPH) penalty complete.
1-2	WES	[] Start power play for GPH.
1-2	PP WES	[] Haylie Kirkpatrick (WES) penalty complete.
1-2	PP WES	[] End power play for GPH.
1-2		[06:39] Penalty on Sarah Irwin WES 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-2		[06:39] Start power play for GPH.
1-2		[16:24] Penalty on Sydnie Miller GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-2 1-2	PP GPH	[16:24] End power play for GPH. [18:26] GOAL by GPH Meaghan Chittick EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for GPH: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season.
1-2		Western 1, Guelph 3
1-3		[19:10] GOAL by WES Adeline Kristoff, Assist by Emma Suitor, On ice for WES: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 3 for season.
		Western 2, Guelph 3
	PP	
2-3	WES	[] Start power play for WES.
		Period #0 Plays
2-3	PP WES	[] Sarah Irwin (WES) penalty complete.
2-3	PP WES	[] Sydnie Miller (GPH) penalty complete.
2-3	PP WES	[] End power play for WES.